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Группа No 1    10:30    Дорожка подиум
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРЧЕНКО Георгий МОО  3  2  V  3  V  V 0.50 -1 23 4
ПАРАДИЕВ Алексей ВРЖ  V  1  3  V  4  1 0.33 -5 19 6
САВЧЕНКО Степан МОС  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.66 7 26 2
НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Максим СПБ  3  V  4  V  V  3 0.50 2 25 3
САЛТЫКОВ Кирилл МОО  V  1  2  2  2  0 0.16 -16 12 7
КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ  2  V  V  3  V  2 0.50 -3 22 5
ГОРИН Никита МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 16 29 1

Группа No 2    10:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО  2  V  V  4  V  V 0.66 4 26 3
ШКЕРИН Артём МОС  V  4  1  4  V  2 0.33 -4 21 5
АНИКИН Константин МОО  4  V  V  3  2  2 0.33 -7 21 6
ОПРЫШКО Тарас НОВ  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.66 5 25 2
ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.66 1 26 4
ИЛЬИН Александр САМ  3  3  V  4  4  4 0.16 -4 23 7
МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 5 27 1

Группа No 3    10:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ Марк МОС  V  2  V  4  V  4 0.50 5 25 4
ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.66 6 26 1
КОПТЕВ Александр КЛГ V3  3  V  4  4  2 0.33 -5 21 6
ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО  1  3  4  2  V  V 0.33 -4 20 5
САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.66 0 24 3
ЛАРИН Иван МОС  3  3  V  2  V  1 0.33 -8 19 7
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.66 6 26 1

Группа No 4    10:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУЛЯР Марк ПСК  0  0  1  2  3  2 0.00 -22 8 7
ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС  V  2  2  1  V  V 0.50 3 20 4
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.66 8 24 2
НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС  V  V  3  4  3  V 0.50 3 25 3
ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО  V  1  V  2  V  3 0.50 -3 21 5
КАРАБЧЕЕВ Евгений СПБ  V  1  1  3  4  V 0.33 -6 19 6

Группа No 5    10:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ  V  V  2  3  V  3 0.50 -3 23 4
САВОГИН Илья МОО  4  4  V  1  4  1 0.16 -8 19 7
КИСЛИЦЫН Николай МОС  4  V  3  2  3  3 0.16 -8 20 6
ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ  V  2 V4  3  V  3 0.50 0 22 3
ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 11 27 2
СЕРГЕЕВ Василий ПСК  3  V  V  2  2  V 0.50 -4 22 5
ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 12 29 1
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Группа No 6    10:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЕВИН Егор МОО  V  V  V  4  3  4 0.50 5 26 3
ШИШКОВ Павел МОО  1  3  V  2  1  V 0.33 -9 17 7
ДВОЕНКО Степан МОС  3  V  0  V  3  3 0.33 -8 19 6
МИХАЙЛУШКИН Матвей СПБ  2  3  V  4  V  V 0.50 6 24 2
ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  V  V  4  V  4  4 0.50 2 27 4
ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.83 8 26 1
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  V  3  V  2  V  2 0.50 -4 22 5

Группа No 7    10:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  2  V  3  V  V  1 0.50 -4 21 5
КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V  4  4  V  V  3 0.50 8 26 3
ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ  4  V  3  V  V  1 0.50 0 23 4
СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1
ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС  4  0  3  1  V  4 0.16 -12 17 6
РУДИКОВ Павел МОС  2  1  1  0  4  4 0.00 -18 12 7
ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 10 28 2

Группа No 8    10:30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУДАЕВ Тимофей МОС  2  2  V  V  1  3 0.33 -7 18 6
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 30 1
ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ  V  3  V  V  4  2 0.50 1 24 4
СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ  1  3  2  V  1  2 0.16 -15 14 7
ТРАВИН Данила МОС  4  2  4  4 V4  V 0.33 -4 23 5
КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК  V  3  V  V  3  4 0.50 5 25 3
БОРИСОВ Георгий МОО  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.66 6 27 2

Группа No 9    10:30    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СВИРСКИЙ Никита СПБ  V  3  2  V  3  V 0.50 0 23 5
СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  3  V  2  V  4 V2 0.50 1 21 4
САВКИН Артём МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.83 15 29 1
ZANIN Raman BLR  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.83 14 26 2
ЛУШНИКОВ Тимур МОС  2  0  3  0  3  3 0.00 -19 11 7
БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.66 2 24 3
КОТЛУБОВСКИЙ Матвей КЛГ  3  1  0  1  V  2 0.16 -13 12 6

Группа No 10    10:30    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1
ATAKOZUEV Aidin KGZ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 9 28 2
ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС  3  4  V  0  V  V 0.50 0 22 4
МАЛОВ Артем САМ  3  2  3  3  V  V 0.33 -3 21 6
ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  1  3  V V4  V  4 0.50 2 22 3
ШУБИН Степан МОО  1  1  2  2  2  1 0.00 -21 9 7
ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС  3  4  2  3  V  V 0.33 -3 22 5
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Группа No 11    10:30    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОВОРКОВ Никита КИР  V  4  V  1  3  3 0.33 -2 21 4
БЕЛОВ Александр МОО  1  3  2  4  3  1 0.00 -15 14 7
ШУШЛЕБИН Тимофей МОС  V V4  V  2  3  V 0.66 0 24 3
ПРОКОФЬЕВ Павел МОС  3  V  3  0  1  V 0.33 -8 17 6
ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 10 27 2
КОНДРАТЕНКО Юрий МОС V4  V  4  3  2  2 0.33 -4 20 5

Группа No 12    10:30    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЕПНИЦЫН Александр СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  1 0.66 1 25 2
АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ  4  V  3  3  V  4 0.33 -4 24 5
УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО  V  4  3  1  1  V 0.33 -8 19 7
ВЯЛКОВ Артем МОО  4  V  V  0  4  V 0.50 0 23 4
ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 27 1
ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС  4  4  V  V  4  V 0.50 3 27 3
KARAKOZHAEV Aiturbek KGZ  V  V  3  2  1  4 0.33 -5 20 6

Группа No 13    10:30    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОЖНОВСКИЙ Петр МОО  4  0  2  V  4  2 0.16 -9 17 6
ЛАНСКИЙ Александр МОС  V  V  2  4  V  2 0.50 0 23 5
ДОРОШЕНКО Иван ВРЖ  V  2  2  V  V  4 0.50 6 23 4
БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 12 29 1
КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Глеб МОС  1  V  0  4  0  2 0.16 -17 12 7
ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.66 4 24 2
ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.66 4 24 2

Группа No 14    10:30    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИСАЕВ Артём МОС  4  V  4  3  4  V 0.33 1 25 5
КЛЮЕВ Глеб МОО  V  4  3  2  V  3 0.33 -6 22 6
КРОХИН Артем МОС  1  V  V  2  3  V 0.50 -1 21 3
ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС  V  V  2  3  4  V 0.50 1 24 2
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
ШЛЯХОВ Владимир СЕВ  V  4  V  V  2  2 0.50 -3 23 4
КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ  3  V  1  1  1  V 0.33 -9 16 7

Группа No 15    10:30    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ  0  2  1  2  V  V 0.33 -12 15 7
АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 17 29 1
ЦЫБУЛЬНИК Богдан СПБ  V  2  4  4  V  V 0.50 0 25 4
УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.66 5 28 2
БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС  V  0  V  4  4  4 0.33 -4 22 5
ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ  4  2  4  V  V  1 0.33 -7 21 6
МЕХРИШВИЛИ Сергей МОС  3  3  4  V  V  V 0.50 1 25 3
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Группа No 16    10:30    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЁВ Илья КРА  V  1  3  4  V  4 0.33 -4 22 5
СМИРНОВ Виктор САМ  2  4  2  V  4  3 0.16 -8 20 7
ЗАЙЦЕВ Михаил МОС  V  V  3  V  2  2 0.50 1 22 4
ЛИСИН Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 10 27 1
ГУБАНОВ Денис МОС  V  3  1  0  V  4 0.33 -10 18 6
ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.66 9 28 2
ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.66 2 25 3

Группа No 17    10:30    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРИСОВ Александр МОС  2  V  V  3  V  0 0.50 -3 20 4
ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V  V  4 V3  V  V 0.83 17 27 1
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ  2  1  V  V  3  4 0.33 -4 20 6
ЗИМИН Владислав ПСК  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 1 25 2
БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС  V  0  3  4  4  3 0.16 -7 19 7
КОШЕЛЕВ Владислав МОС  2  1  V  2  V  V 0.50 -3 20 4
ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз МОО  V  1  V  4  V  1 0.50 -1 21 3

Группа No 18    11:30    Дорожка подиум
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.66 8 26 2
АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ  3  0  0  V  4  2 0.16 -10 14 6
ВАРЛАКОВ Михаил МОС  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 5 26 4
ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк МОС V4  V  3  V  3  V 0.66 7 25 3
ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС  0  1  4  4  2  4 0.00 -15 15 7
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 30 1
ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО  2 V3  4  1  V  2 0.33 -9 17 5

Группа No 19    11:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОМАРОВ Омар КРА  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.66 5 26 3
ПАРФЕНОВ Николай МОО  4  V  4  3  2  3 0.16 -7 21 6
КАШУБА Глеб БАШ  2  3  V  2  2  1 0.16 -14 15 7
ГРИЦКИХ Михаил МОС  1  V  4  3  0  V 0.33 -10 18 5
КУСТОВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 11 28 2
МИШИН Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V V4  4 0.83 12 28 1
ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Филипп РОС  4  V  V  4  3  V 0.50 3 26 4

Группа No 20    11:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ  1  4  2  V  2  3 0.16 -12 17 7
ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 12 28 1
СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ  V  2  V  3  2  V 0.50 -3 22 4
АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  V  3  2  V  4  3 0.33 -2 22 5
ЛЕГОСТАЕВ Степан МОО  4  2  V  2  V  2 0.33 -4 20 6
ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алексей МОС  V  3  V  V  1  4 0.50 0 23 3
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 9 29 2
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Группа No 21    11:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУТАЕВ Степан МОО  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 3 24 3
ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР  V V4  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 29 1
ВАСИН Георгий МОС  2  3  V  V  0 V4 0.50 0 19 4
КАМЫШЕВ Кирилл СМО  1  0  0  3  2  2 0.00 -22 8 7
ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ  4  1  2  V  V  V 0.50 -4 22 5
ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.66 8 25 2
ГРАЧЕВ Егор МОС  4  3  3  V  4  3 0.16 -4 22 6

Группа No 22    11:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

BATURA Andrei BLR  2  V  V  2  1  2 0.33 -8 17 6
МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.83 15 29 1
ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк МОС  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 5 25 4
КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ  3  0  1  1  1  1 0.00 -23 7 7
РЕМЗОВ Андрей СПБ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.66 6 26 3
СЕЛИН Егор МОС  V  3  4  V  V V3 0.66 10 25 2
МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО  V  1  1  V  4  0 0.33 -5 16 5

Группа No 23    11:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РООТ Максим НОВ  4  4  3  3  4  V 0.16 -3 23 5
КОМАРОВ Кирилл САМ  V  1  2  3  2  4 0.16 -12 17 6
ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 11 27 2
ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.66 4 23 3
САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.66 1 24 4
КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 16 29 1
ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС  1  V  1  2  3  0 0.16 -17 12 7

Группа No 24    11:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР  V  2  4  V  4  V 0.50 1 25 4
НИКУЛИН Данила МОС  2  1  2  2  2  V 0.16 -15 14 7
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 10 27 1
ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС  V  V  2  V  V V4 0.83 4 26 2
ЧУЛЮКОВ Иван МОС  3  V  3  4  V  1 0.33 -5 21 6
ШАПОВАЛОВ Дмитрий КРА  V  V  4  4  4  2 0.33 -2 24 5
ПАРШИН Егор САМ  4  4  V  3  V  V 0.50 7 26 3

Группа No 25    11:30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 14 28 1
КУПРИЯНОВ Иван МОС  0  2  V  V  3  2 0.33 -9 17 6
ЕВДОКИМОВ Николай ТУЛ  3  V  0  0  V  2 0.33 -8 15 5
МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС  2  2  V  3  V  V 0.50 2 22 4
ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.66 8 28 2
ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО  2  V  1  2  V  0 0.33 -12 15 7
ЖУКОВ Никита МОС  2  V  V  3  4  V 0.50 5 24 3
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Группа No 26    11:30    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНТОНЕНКО Григорий СЕВ  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.66 7 26 3
ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 17 27 1
КОСАРЕВ-ВОЛОДЬКО Арсен МОС  2  V V4  V  4  V 0.66 9 25 2
КАЛИНОВ Владимир МОС  2  1  3  V  2  2 0.16 -7 15 6
БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС  1  0  0  0  4  V 0.16 -19 10 7
ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ  V  1  V V3  V  3 0.66 -2 22 4
РОБЫШЕВ Максим СМО  4  1  1  V  4  V 0.33 -5 20 5

Группа No 27    11:30    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЕШЕЧКИН Владислав МОС  0  2  3  4  4  3 0.00 -14 16 7
BULANOV Daniel KGZ  V  3  V  3  3  4 0.33 1 23 5
СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 30 1
МАРОВ Андрей МОС  V  2  2  1  2  3 0.16 -13 15 6
NALIVAYKO Timur BLR  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.66 7 27 3
ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС  V  V  4  V  2  4 0.50 1 25 4
БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 5 27 2

Группа No 28    11:30    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РАЙФШНАЙДЕР Ян МОС  V  1  V  2  3  3 0.33 -7 19 5
КАРАМЫШЕВ Степан МОС  4  2  1  4  2  4 0.00 -13 17 7
ГРИДУНОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.66 10 28 2
ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ  2  V  1  3  1  0 0.16 -14 12 6
КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.66 3 25 4
СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.66 5 25 3
МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Макси СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1

Группа No 29    11:30    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

RAIYMBEKOV Barsbek KGZ  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.66 9 27 2
ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Даниил МОО  2  V  V  V  V V3 0.83 8 25 1
КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ  1  2  4  V  V  3 0.33 -4 20 6
ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.50 -2 24 4
БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС  V  1  0  V  V  V 0.66 1 21 3
НАУМОВ Михаил МОО  3  4  4  4  0  V 0.16 -9 20 7
ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО  2  2  V  V  3  4 0.33 -3 21 5

Группа No 30    11:30    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 9 28 1
ИВАНОВ Макар САМ  3  V  V  4  2  V 0.50 4 24 4
ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС  4  2  V  2  2  V 0.33 -4 20 6
КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС  2  0  3 V3  V  V 0.50 0 18 5
ДАНИЛЕЙКО Всеволод МОС V4  V  V  2  4  V 0.66 7 25 2
БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  2  V  V  0  V  V 0.66 1 22 3
МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  4  3  1  1  1  3 0.00 -17 13 7
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1 ФЕДОРОВ Артём САР 1.00 19 30 квалифицированны
2 ОКАТЬЕВ Фёдор КИР 1.00 19 29 квалифицированны
3 НОВАК Богдан МОО 1.00 17 30 квалифицированны
3 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 1.00 17 30 квалифицированны
5 МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Максим СПБ 1.00 16 30 квалифицированны
5 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 1.00 16 30 квалифицированны
5 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 1.00 16 30 квалифицированны
8 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 1.00 14 30 квалифицированны
8 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 1.00 14 30 квалифицированны

10 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО 1.00 13 30 квалифицированны
11 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 0.83 17 29 квалифицированны
12 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 0.83 17 27 квалифицированны
12 ЦАЛИКОВ Сармат МОО 0.83 17 27 квалифицированны
14 ГОРИН Никита МОС 0.83 16 29 квалифицированны
14 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО 0.83 16 29 квалифицированны
16 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 0.83 15 29 квалифицированны
16 САВКИН Артём МОС 0.83 15 29 квалифицированны
18 ЛАМАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.83 14 28 квалифицированны
19 ZANIN Raman BLR 0.83 14 26 квалифицированны
20 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 0.83 13 27 квалифицированны
21 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0.83 12 29 квалифицированны
21 ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий МОО 0.83 12 29 квалифицированны
23 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0.83 12 28 квалифицированны
23 МИШИН Юрий МОС 0.83 12 28 квалифицированны
25 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 0.83 11 28 квалифицированны
26 ГУТИОНТОВ Александр МОС 0.83 11 27 квалифицированны
26 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0.83 11 27 квалифицированны
28 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0.83 10 28 квалифицированны
29 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 0.83 10 27 квалифицированны
29 ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ 0.83 10 27 квалифицированны
29 ЛИСИН Александр МОО 0.83 10 27 квалифицированны
32 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 0.83 9 29 квалифицированны
33 ATAKOZUEV Aidin KGZ 0.83 9 28 квалифицированны
33 БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО 0.83 9 28 квалифицированны
35 ЭЛМААГАЧ Денис МОС 0.83 8 26 квалифицированны
36 ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Даниил МОО 0.83 8 25 квалифицированны
37 БОЛДЫРЕВ Эдуард ВРЖ 0.83 5 27 квалифицированны
38 ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС 0.83 4 26 квалифицированны
39 ГРИДУНОВ Егор МОС 0.66 10 28 квалифицированны
40 СЕЛИН Егор МОС 0.66 10 25 квалифицированны
41 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ 0.66 9 28 квалифицированны
42 RAIYMBEKOV Barsbek KGZ 0.66 9 27 квалифицированны
43 КОСАРЕВ-ВОЛОДЬКО Арсений МОС 0.66 9 25 квалифицированны
44 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.66 8 28 квалифицированны
45 ХМЕЛЕВ Иван САР 0.66 8 26 квалифицированны
46 ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС 0.66 8 25 квалифицированны
47 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.66 8 24 квалифицированны
48 NALIVAYKO Timur BLR 0.66 7 27 квалифицированны
49 АНТОНЕНКО Григорий СЕВ 0.66 7 26 квалифицированны
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49 САВЧЕНКО Степан МОС 0.66 7 26 квалифицированны
51 ДАНИЛЕЙКО Всеволод МОС 0.66 7 25 квалифицированны
51 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк МОС 0.66 7 25 квалифицированны
53 БОРИСОВ Георгий МОО 0.66 6 27 квалифицированны
54 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
54 РЕМЗОВ Андрей СПБ 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
54 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
57 УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС 0.66 5 28 квалифицированны
58 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 0.66 5 27 квалифицированны
59 ВАРЛАКОВ Михаил МОС 0.66 5 26 квалифицированны
59 ОМАРОВ Омар КРА 0.66 5 26 квалифицированны
61 ОПРЫШКО Тарас НОВ 0.66 5 25 квалифицированны
61 ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк МОС 0.66 5 25 квалифицированны
61 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 0.66 5 25 квалифицированны
64 КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО 0.66 4 26 квалифицированны
65 ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ 0.66 4 24 квалифицированны
65 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 0.66 4 24 квалифицированны
67 ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС 0.66 4 23 квалифицированны
68 КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО 0.66 3 25 квалифицированны
69 КУТАЕВ Степан МОО 0.66 3 24 квалифицированны
70 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС 0.66 2 25 квалифицированны
71 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО 0.66 2 24 квалифицированны
72 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0.66 1 26 квалифицированны
73 ЗИМИН Владислав ПСК 0.66 1 25 квалифицированны
73 РЕПНИЦЫН Александр СПБ 0.66 1 25 квалифицированны
75 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0.66 1 24 квалифицированны
76 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0.66 1 22 квалифицированны
77 БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС 0.66 1 21 квалифицированны
78 САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ 0.66 0 24 квалифицированны
78 ШУШЛЕБИН Тимофей МОС 0.66 0 24 квалифицированны
80 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 0.66 -2 22 квалифицированны
81 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 0.50 8 26 квалифицированны
82 ПАРШИН Егор САМ 0.50 7 26 квалифицированны
83 МИХАЙЛУШКИН Матвей СПБ 0.50 6 24 квалифицированны
84 ДОРОШЕНКО Иван ВРЖ 0.50 6 23 квалифицированны
85 РЕВИН Егор МОО 0.50 5 26 квалифицированны
86 БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ Марк МОС 0.50 5 25 квалифицированны
86 КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК 0.50 5 25 квалифицированны
88 ЖУКОВ Никита МОС 0.50 5 24 квалифицированны
89 ИВАНОВ Макар САМ 0.50 4 24 квалифицированны
90 ЗАХАРОВ Даниил МОС 0.50 3 27 квалифицированны
91 ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Филипп РОС 0.50 3 26 квалифицированны
92 ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС 0.50 3 25 квалифицированны
93 ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС 0.50 3 20 квалифицированны
94 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.50 2 27 квалифицированны
95 НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Максим СПБ 0.50 2 25 квалифицированны
96 МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС 0.50 2 22 квалифицированны
96 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 0.50 2 22 квалифицированны
98 ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС 0.50 1 25 квалифицированны
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98 ЗУБОТАРЕВ Илья САР 0.50 1 25 квалифицированны
98 МЕХРИШВИЛИ Сергей МОС 0.50 1 25 квалифицированны
## ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированны
## ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС 0.50 1 24 квалифицированны
## ЗАЙЦЕВ Михаил МОС 0.50 1 22 квалифицированны
## СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 0.50 1 21 квалифицированны
## ЦЫБУЛЬНИК Богдан СПБ 0.50 0 25 квалифицированны
## ВЯЛКОВ Артем МОО 0.50 0 23 квалифицированны
## ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алексей МОС 0.50 0 23 квалифицированны
## ЛАНСКИЙ Александр МОС 0.50 0 23 квалифицированны
## ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 0.50 0 23 квалифицированны
## СВИРСКИЙ Никита СПБ 0.50 0 23 квалифицированны
## ПИСЬМАРЁВ Владислав САМ 0.50 0 22 квалифицированны
## ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС 0.50 0 22 квалифицированны
## ВАСИН Георгий МОС 0.50 0 19 квалифицированны
## КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС 0.50 0 18 квалифицированны
## МАРЧЕНКО Георгий МОО 0.50 -1 23 квалифицированны
## КРОХИН Артем МОС 0.50 -1 21 квалифицированны
## ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз МОО 0.50 -1 21 квалифицированны
## ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0.50 -2 24 квалифицированны
## РОПОТ Арсений КЛГ 0.50 -3 23 квалифицированны
## ШЛЯХОВ Владимир СЕВ 0.50 -3 23 квалифицированны
## КОТОВ Матвей КЛГ 0.50 -3 22 квалифицированны
## СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ 0.50 -3 22 квалифицированны
## ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО 0.50 -3 21 квалифицированны
## БОРИСОВ Александр МОС 0.50 -3 20 квалифицированны
## КОШЕЛЕВ Владислав МОС 0.50 -3 20 квалифицированны
## ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ 0.50 -4 22 квалифицированны
## СЕРГЕЕВ Василий ПСК 0.50 -4 22 квалифицированны
## ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.50 -4 22 квалифицированны
## ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.50 -4 21 квалифицированны
## ИСАЕВ Артём МОС 0.33 1 25 квалифицированны
## BULANOV Daniel KGZ 0.33 1 23 квалифицированны
## ШАПОВАЛОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.33 -2 24 квалифицированны
## АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 0.33 -2 22 квалифицированны
## ГОВОРКОВ Никита КИР 0.33 -2 21 квалифицированны
## ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС 0.33 -3 22 квалифицированны
## МАЛОВ Артем САМ 0.33 -3 21 квалифицированны
## ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО 0.33 -3 21 квалифицированны
## АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 0.33 -4 24 квалифицированны
## ТРАВИН Данила МОС 0.33 -4 23 квалифицированны
## БОЛЬШАКОВ Владислав МОС 0.33 -4 22 квалифицированны
## КОВАЛЁВ Илья КРА 0.33 -4 22 квалифицированны
## ШКЕРИН Артём МОС 0.33 -4 21 квалифицированны
## ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированны
## ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированны
## КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированны
## КОНДРАТЕНКО Юрий МОС 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированны
## КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированны
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## ЛЕГОСТАЕВ Степан МОО 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированны
## КОПТЕВ Александр КЛГ 0.33 -5 21 выбывший
## ЧУЛЮКОВ Иван МОС 0.33 -5 21 выбывший
## KARAKOZHAEV Aiturbek KGZ 0.33 -5 20 выбывший
## РОБЫШЕВ Максим СМО 0.33 -5 20 выбывший
## ПАРАДИЕВ Алексей ВРЖ 0.33 -5 19 выбывший
## МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО 0.33 -5 16 выбывший
## КЛЮЕВ Глеб МОО 0.33 -6 22 выбывший
## КАРАБЧЕЕВ Евгений СПБ 0.33 -6 19 выбывший
## АНИКИН Константин МОО 0.33 -7 21 выбывший
## ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0.33 -7 21 выбывший
## РАЙФШНАЙДЕР Ян МОС 0.33 -7 19 выбывший
## БУДАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.33 -7 18 выбывший
## ДВОЕНКО Степан МОС 0.33 -8 19 выбывший
## ЛАРИН Иван МОС 0.33 -8 19 выбывший
## УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО 0.33 -8 19 выбывший
## BATURA Andrei BLR 0.33 -8 17 выбывший
## ПРОКОФЬЕВ Павел МОС 0.33 -8 17 выбывший
## ЕВДОКИМОВ Николай ТУЛ 0.33 -8 15 выбывший
## КУПРИЯНОВ Иван МОС 0.33 -9 17 выбывший
## ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО 0.33 -9 17 выбывший
## ШИШКОВ Павел МОО 0.33 -9 17 выбывший
## КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0.33 -9 16 выбывший
## ГРИЦКИХ Михаил МОС 0.33 -10 18 выбывший
## ГУБАНОВ Денис МОС 0.33 -10 18 выбывший
## ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО 0.33 -12 15 выбывший
## ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ 0.33 -12 15 выбывший
## РООТ Максим НОВ 0.16 -3 23 выбывший
## ИЛЬИН Александр САМ 0.16 -4 23 выбывший
## ГРАЧЕВ Егор МОС 0.16 -4 22 выбывший
## ПАРФЕНОВ Николай МОО 0.16 -7 21 выбывший
## БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС 0.16 -7 19 выбывший
## КАЛИНОВ Владимир МОС 0.16 -7 15 выбывший
## КИСЛИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.16 -8 20 выбывший
## СМИРНОВ Виктор САМ 0.16 -8 20 выбывший
## САВОГИН Илья МОО 0.16 -8 19 выбывший
## НАУМОВ Михаил МОО 0.16 -9 20 выбывший
## РОЖНОВСКИЙ Петр МОО 0.16 -9 17 выбывший
## АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ 0.16 -10 14 выбывший
## КОМАРОВ Кирилл САМ 0.16 -12 17 выбывший
## ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ 0.16 -12 17 выбывший
## ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС 0.16 -12 17 выбывший
## МАРОВ Андрей МОС 0.16 -13 15 выбывший
## КОТЛУБОВСКИЙ Матвей КЛГ 0.16 -13 12 выбывший
## КАШУБА Глеб БАШ 0.16 -14 15 выбывший
## ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ 0.16 -14 12 выбывший
## НИКУЛИН Данила МОС 0.16 -15 14 выбывший
## СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ 0.16 -15 14 выбывший
## САЛТЫКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.16 -16 12 выбывший
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## ГЛЕБОВ Святослав МОС 0.16 -17 12 выбывший
## КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Глеб МОС 0.16 -17 12 выбывший
## БОЙКОВ Вадим МОС 0.16 -19 10 выбывший
## КАРАМЫШЕВ Степан МОС 0.00 -13 17 выбывший
## АЛЕШЕЧКИН Владислав МОС 0.00 -14 16 выбывший
## ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС 0.00 -15 15 выбывший
## БЕЛОВ Александр МОО 0.00 -15 14 выбывший
## МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
## РУДИКОВ Павел МОС 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
## ЛУШНИКОВ Тимур МОС 0.00 -19 11 выбывший
## ШУБИН Степан МОО 0.00 -21 9 выбывший
## КАМЫШЕВ Кирилл СМО 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
## МУЛЯР Марк ПСК 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
## КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.00 -23 7 выбывший
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